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Wall Mount Racks   (Single Section)

OPTIPLUS Wall Mount Single Section Racks  are best 
economical solution for small networking systems. Optiplus racks are 
fabricated by using steel sheet punched, formed, welded and powder 
coated with highest quality standards. The welded frame, integrated 
with side panel and vented top cover with fan mounting provision 
gives a reliable structure. Back section will have wall mounting 
provision.

Complies with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC60297- 2, DIN41491:PART1, 
DIN41494:PART7 standards.
Conforms to DIN41494 or equivalent standard.
Adjustable mounting depth.
2 No adjustable 19” verticals with Punched 10 mm square hole 
and universal 12.7 mm-15.87 mm-15.87 mm. Alternating hole 

Quick open side door, easy to install and maintain.
Cable entry on both side of the rack.
Material: SPCC quality cold rolled steel.
Convenient and quick wall mounting.
Turning angle of front door is over 180 degrees and lockable with 
keys.

Technical Data:

Accessories:

Optional Door:

Overview - Features - Spec

Basic Frame

Construction

Top & Bottom Cover

Front Door

19” Mounting Angle

Standard Finish

Standard Color

Static Load

Fan Unit
Cage Nuts
Wall Bracket
Lock 

Steel

Welded

Welded to frame with cable entry exit cutouts

Lockable toughened glassdoor

Formed steel

Powder coated

Grey & Black

60 Kg

Toughened Glass Door, Metal Door, Vented Metal Door, Wave Arc Vented Metal Door.
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Ordering Information:

OP-WM-S-6406 

OP-WM-S-6506              

OP-WM-S-6409

OP-WM-S-6509

OP-WM-S-6412

OP-WM-S-6512              

OP-WM-S-6415 

 

600X450X368

600X550X368

600X450X501

600X550X501

600X450X635 

600X550X635

600X450X769

600X550X769

06U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door 
and 2 Fans Tray

OP-WM-S-6306 600X350X36806U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door 
and 2 Fans Tray

06U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door
and 2 Fans Tray

09U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door                   
and 2 Fans Tray

09U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door 
and 2 Fans Tray

12U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door
and 2 Fans Tray

12U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Fr nt Door
and 2 Fans Tray

600X600X63512U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Fr nt Door
and 2 Fans Tray

15U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door 
and 2 Fans Tray

15U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door
and 2 Fans Tray

OP-WM-S-6615             600X600X76915U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door
and 2 Fans Tray

    MODEL                                                         DESCRIPTION                                 DIMENSION (W X D X H) mm 

06U

09U

12U

15U

OP-WM-S-6612

OP-WM-S-6515
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