

PTIPLUS n e t w o r k s

STRUCTURED CABLING PARTNER



Wall Mount Racks (Single Section)

OPTIPLUS Wall Mount Single Section Racks are best economical solution for small networking systems. Optiplus racks are fabricated by using steel sheet punched, formed, welded and powder coated with highest quality standards. The welded frame, integrated with side panel and vented top cover with fan mounting provision gives a reliable structure. Back section will have wall mounting provision.

Overview - Features - Spec

- Complies with ANSI/EIA RS-310-D, IEC60297- 2, DIN41491:PART1, DIN41494:PART7 standards.
- Oconforms to DIN41494 or equivalent standard.
- Adjustable mounting depth.
- 2 No adjustable 19" verticals with Punched 10 mm square hole and universal 12.7 mm-15.87 mm-15.87 mm. Alternating hole pattern offers greater mounting flexibility.
- Quick open side door, easy to install and maintain.
- Cable entry on both side of the rack.
- Material: SPCC quality cold rolled steel.
- Convenient and quick wall mounting.
- Turning angle of front door is over 180 degrees and lockable with keys.



Technical Data:

Basic Frame	Steel	
Construction	Welded	
Top & Bottom Cover	Welded to frame with cable entry exit cutouts	
Front Door	Lockable toughened glassdoor	
19" Mounting Angle	Formed steel	
Standard Finish	Powder coated	
Standard Color	Grey & Black	
Static Load	60 Kg	

Accessories:

- Fan Unit
- Cage Nuts
- Wall Bracket
- Lock

Optional Door:

Toughened Glass Door, Metal Door, Vented Metal Door, Wave Arc Vented Metal Door.



Ordering Information:

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	DIMENSION (W X D X H) mm
06U		
OP-WM-S-6306	06U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door and 2 Fans Tray	600X350X368
OP-WM-S-6406	06U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door and 2 Fans Tray	600X450X368
OP-WM-S-6506	06U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door and 2 Fans Tray	600X550X368

09U		
OP-WM-S-6409	09U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door and 2 Fans Tray	600X450X501
OP-WM-S-6509	09U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door and 2 Fans Tray	600X550X501

12U		
OP-WM-S-6412	12U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door and 2 Fans Tray	600X450X635
OP-WM-S-6512	12U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Fr nt Door and 2 Fans Tray	600X550X635
OP-WM-S-6612	12U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Fr nt Door and 2 Fans Tray	600X600X635

15U		
OP-WM-S-6415	15U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door and 2 Fans Tray	600X450X769
OP-WM-S-6515	15U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door and 2 Fans Tray	600X550X769
OP-WM-S-6615	15U Single Section Cabinet with Glass Front Door and 2 Fans Tray	600X600X769

